

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 7595-7596/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22.7.2010 in T.A.
No.106/2010 and order dated 18.11.2010 in R.P. No.11/2010 of The
ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL, REGIONAL BENCH, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN)

MAHIPAL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No. 1-2 appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Upadhyay, Adv.
For Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the limitation matter and
also on the special leave petition.
Connect with Civil Appeal No. 1987 of 2011.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master