

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5819 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RATTAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Arunima Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld.counsel for the appellant has undertaken to file process fee and spare copies within one week. On compliance, notice be issued to the sole respondent.

List again on 1.3.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj